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Description

198701070000
04820

01/07/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RADBILL,
LANCE E. &
RUTH

108 677 7 130 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:130
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
SECTOR, 2ND
PHASE.

198701140000
15220

01/14/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CARPENTER,
DOYLE A,JR.&
V

109 971 8 109 Lot#:31 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 5TH
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

198701280000
34700

01/28/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HANSFORD,
WILLIAM C. &
GE

112 25 10 47 Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:10 Pg:47
Desc:HAVENW
OOD PARK,
2ND SECTOR

198701300000
36760

01/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES, DAVE
ETAL

112 605 Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SOUTHE
ASTERLY
ROW OF
ALABAMA
HWY NO 119

198701300000
37440

01/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
ROBERT K. &
REBEC

112 555 9 75 Lot#:17 Book:9
Pg:75
Desc:SKYLINE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198702130000
51940

02/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILLIAM-
MARK CO

114 936 10 80 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:80
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
OFFICE PARK

198702130000
52490

02/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
PARTNERS

114 879 10 80 Lot#:8 Book:10
Pg:80
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
OFFICE PARK

198702130000
52520

02/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE UNDERWOOD,
CLAYTON G.&
SH

114 946 9 76 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:76
Desc:CAMP
BRANCH
ESTATES

198702130000
52720

02/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WEYGAND,
KENNETH B.

114 906 10 80 Lot#:8 Book:10
Pg:80
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
OFFICE PARK

198702130000
52970

02/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WEYGAND,
KENNETH B.

114 884 10 80 Lot#:8 Book:10
Pg:80
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
OFFICE PARK

198702130000
53090

02/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PRYOR,
STEPHEN L. &
CAROL

114 957 Sec:4 Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4



198702130000
53170

02/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAM-
MARK CO

114 917 10 80 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:80
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
OFFICE PARK

198702170000
56090

02/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

115 451 Other:BOOK
115, PAGE 447

198702180000
56920

02/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
ASOC

115 604 Other:VOLUME
90, PAGE 89

198702190000
58100

02/19/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BROOKHAVEN
PROPERTIES
III

115 993 10 62 Lot#:23
Book:10 Pg:62
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
4TH SECTOR

198702190000
58870

02/19/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BROOKHAVEN
PROPERTIES
III

115 991 10 62 Lot#:21
Book:10 Pg:62
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
4TH SECTOR

198702190000
59330

02/19/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BROOKHAVEN
PROPERTIES
III

115 995 10 62 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:62
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
4TH SECTOR

198702100000
48300

02/10/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BROOKHAVEN
PROPERTIES
III

114 262 10 62 Lot#:2 Book:10
Pg:62
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
4TH SECTOR

198703190000
91320

03/19/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLING,
RANDOLPH &
CAROL

120 569 10 17 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:17
Desc:JIMMY
HAND
SUBDIVISION

198703200000
94280

03/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
ASOC

120 734 Other:BOOK
120, PAGE 730

198703200000
95040

03/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE AITKEN, T.W.
III & KARLEN

120 730 5 118 Lot#:4 Blk:6
Book:5 Pg:118
Desc:INDIAN
VALLEY, 6TH
SECTOR

198704010001
07690

04/01/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LEDFORD,
WILLIAM T.II
&JA

122 707 9 1 Lot#:8 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

198704170001
25920

04/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HALL, JACK J. 125 537 Sec:13
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Qt:W1/2
BQt:NW1/4
Other:SOUTH
& EAST OF
SPRING
CREEK ROAD

198704170001
26030

04/17/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BROOKHAVEN
PROPERTIES
III

125 529 10 62 Lot#:3 Book:10
Pg:62
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
4TH SECTOR



198704210001
29050

04/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STEELEY L.J
SR.

126 141 Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198704210001
29500

04/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRENNAN,
DANIEL
M,JR.& CH

126 206 8 156 Lot#:27 Book:8
Pg:156
Desc:OLD
MILL TRACE,
2ND SECTOR

198704210001
30480

04/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PITTS,
WILLIAM F. II &
KA

126 198 7 104 Lot#:10 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:104
Desc:INDIAN
WOOD
FOREST, 3RD
SECTOR

198704300001
41050

04/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WEBER,
ALBERT L.
ETAL

127 961 10 103 Lot#:10
Book:10
Pg:103
Desc:CHESTN
UT GLENN

198704300001
41570

04/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WEBER,
ALBERT L.
ETAL

127 960 10 103 Lot#:5 Book:10
Pg:103
Desc:CHESTN
UT GLENN

198705040001
43820

05/04/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BELYEU,
JAMES W. &
CYNTHI

128 407 9 166 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:166
Desc:SORREL
L FARMS
ESTATES


