Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1987;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198701070000 04820	01/07/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RADBILL, LANCE E. & RUTH	108	677	7	130		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:130 Desc:MEADO W BROOK SECTOR, 2ND PHASE.
198701140000 15220	01/14/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARPENTER, DOYLE A,JR.& V	109	971	8	109		Lot#:31 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
198701280000 34700	01/28/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANSFORD, WILLIAM C. & GE	112	25	10	47		Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:10 Pg:47 Desc:HAVENW OOD PARK, 2ND SECTOR
198701300000 36760	01/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, DAVE ETAL	112	605				Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SOUTHE ASTERLY ROW OF ALABAMA HWY NO 119
198701300000 37440	01/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, ROBERT K. & REBEC	112	555	9	75		Lot#:17 Book:9 Pg:75 Desc:SKYLINE ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198702130000 51940	02/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILLIAM- MARK CO	114	936	10	80		Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:80 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY OFFICE PARK
198702130000 52490	02/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY PARTNERS	114	879	10	80		Lot#:8 Book:10 Pg:80 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY OFFICE PARK
198702130000 52520	02/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	UNDERWOOD, CLAYTON G.& SH	114	946	9	76		Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:76 Desc:CAMP BRANCH ESTATES
198702130000 52720	02/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WEYGAND, KENNETH B.	114	906	10	80		Lot#:8 Book:10 Pg:80 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY OFFICE PARK
198702130000 52970	02/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEYGAND, KENNETH B.	114	884	10	80		Lot#:8 Book:10 Pg:80 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY OFFICE PARK
198702130000 53090	02/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRYOR, STEPHEN L. & CAROL	114	957				Sec:4 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4

198702130000 53170	02/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAM- MARK CO	114	917	10	80	Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:80 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY OFFICE PARK
198702170000 56090	02/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	115	451			Other:BOOK 115, PAGE 447
198702180000 56920	02/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN FED SV&LN ASOC	115	604			Other:VOLUME 90, PAGE 89
198702190000 58100	02/19/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BROOKHAVEN PROPERTIES III	115	993	10	62	Lot#:23 Book:10 Pg:62 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 4TH SECTOR
198702190000 58870	02/19/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BROOKHAVEN PROPERTIES III	115	991	10	62	Lot#:21 Book:10 Pg:62 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 4TH SECTOR
198702190000 59330	02/19/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BROOKHAVEN PROPERTIES III	115	995	10	62	Lot#:22 Book:10 Pg:62 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 4TH SECTOR
198702100000 48300	02/10/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BROOKHAVEN PROPERTIES III	114	262	10	62	Lot#:2 Book:10 Pg:62 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 4TH SECTOR
198703190000 91320	03/19/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLING, RANDOLPH & CAROL	120	569	10	17	Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:17 Desc:JIMMY HAND SUBDIVISION
198703200000 94280	03/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN FED SV&LN ASOC	120	734			Other:BOOK 120, PAGE 730
198703200000 95040	03/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AITKEN, T.W. III & KARLEN	120	730	5	118	Lot#:4 Blk:6 Book:5 Pg:118 Desc:INDIAN VALLEY, 6TH SECTOR
198704010001 07690	04/01/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEDFORD, WILLIAM T.II &JA	122	707	9	1	Lot#:8 Book:9 Pg:1 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, 2ND SECTOR
198704170001 25920	04/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HALL, JACK J.	125	537			Sec:13 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:W1/2 BQt:NW1/4 Other:SOUTH & EAST OF SPRING CREEK ROAD
198704170001 26030	04/17/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BROOKHAVEN PROPERTIES III	125	529	10	62	Lot#:3 Book:10 Pg:62 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 4TH SECTOR

198704210001 29050	04/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEELEY L.J SR.	126	141			Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198704210001 29500	04/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRENNAN, DANIEL M,JR.& CH	126	206	8	156	Lot#:27 Book:8 Pg:156 Desc:OLD MILL TRACE, 2ND SECTOR
198704210001 30480	04/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PITTS, WILLIAM F. II & KA	126	198	7	104	Lot#:10 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:104 Desc:INDIAN WOOD FOREST, 3RD SECTOR
198704300001 41050	04/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WEBER, ALBERT L. ETAL	127	961	10	103	Lot#:10 Book:10 Pg:103 Desc:CHESTN UT GLENN
198704300001 41570	04/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WEBER, ALBERT L. ETAL	127	960	10	103	Lot#:5 Book:10 Pg:103 Desc:CHESTN UT GLENN
198705040001 43820	05/04/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELYEU, JAMES W. & CYNTHI	128	407	9	166	Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:166 Desc:SORREL L FARMS ESTATES